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0000440201BID NUMBER: C-26201 SECOND AVE PHASE 2 26-OCT-23OPEN DATE:

HELLMAN ELECTRIC LLC

TULLY CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

RAILROAD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 

E.J. ELECTRIC INSTALLATION CO.

JR CRUZ CORP

NEW YORK CONCRETE CORP

DATTNER ARCHITECTS P.C.

TUTOR PERINI CORP

J D'ANNUNZIO & SONS, INC.

RESTANI CONSTRUCTION CORP

HALMAR INTERNATIONAL, LLC

J.PIZZIRUSSO LANDSCAPING CORPO

PORTAL ELECTRIC LLC

D'ONOFRIO GENERAL CONTRACTORS 

MFM CONTRACTING CORP

NAVILLUS CONTRACTING INC

FORTE CONSTRUCTION CORP.

VENDOR NAME                        
855 BRUSH AVE

127-50 NORTHERN BLVD

75 - 77 GROVE ST

225 WEST 35TH STREET,

33 WEST MAIN STREET

708 SHARROTTS ROAD

498 7TH AVENUE, 20TH FL

1000 MAIN STREET

3730 PARK AVENUE

42-04 BERRIAN BLVD

421 EAST ROUTE 59

2400 EAST 69TH STREET

120 ROUTE 9W NORTH

202 28TH STREET,

335 CENTER AVE

633 3RD AVENUE,

926 -C LINCOLN AVENUE, SUITE C

ADDRESS                             
BRONX

FLUSHING

PATERSON

NEW YORK,

HOLMDEL

STATEN ISLAND

NEW YORK

NEW ROCHELLE

SOUTH PLAINFIELD,

ASTORIA

NANUET

BROOKLYN

HAVERSTRAW

BROOKLYN

MAMARONECK

NEW YORK

HOLBROOK

CITY                   
NY

NY

NJ

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

ST
10465

11368

07503

10001

07733

10312

10018

10801

07080

11105

10954

11234

10927

11232

10543

10017

11741

ZIP 
7189319900

7184467000

9736840362

7187869400

7322900700

7189673720

2122472660

9147391908

7325741300

7187280870

8457353511

7185316084

8454297656

7188325700

9147778292

2127501808

6315898600

PHONE#
 7189319698

 7184466072

 9736841355

 7189379120

 7322908960

7189670144

 9147395101

 7325741244

 7187280873

 8457353388

7185316677

8454297664

 7188325772

 9147770194

 2127504018

 6315677630

FAX# 
ALLEN CAVALLUZZI

DEE PHILIPS

LUZ CARRILLO

ARIEL LENDER

CYNTHIA STRODEL

LEO MCGUGART

MATTHEW  BARLOW

MARK DIETRICH

RICK MANNING

EMRE ERSUN

KEVIN MARTIN

MICHAEL COLLINS

JOSEPH A. DONATO

ANTHONY MACCA

JEREMY THOMPSON

MINA GEORGE ASAAD

SUSAN LATTUCA

CONTACT & E-MAIL

JKURTZ@HELLMANELECTRIC.COM

DPHILIPS@TULLYCONSTRUCTION.COM

BIDGROUP@RCCMAIL.NET

ALENDER@EJ1899.COM

CSTRODEL@JRCRUZ.COM

LEO.MCGUGART@NEWYORKCONCRETE.COM

MBARLOW@DATTNER.COM

MDIETRICH@PERINI.COM

RMANNING@DANNUNZIOCORP.COM

ESTIMATING@RESTANI.COM

KMARTIN@HALMARINTERNATIONAL.COM

MICHAEL@THEJPLCORP.COM

JDONATO@PORTALELECTRIC.NET

ANTHONY.MACCA@DONOFRIOGC.COM

JTHOMPSON@MFMCONTRACTING.COM

MASAAD@NAVILLUSINC.COM

ESTIMATING@FORTECC.COM
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FIVE STAR ELECTRIC CORP.

AEIS LLC

PAUL J. SCARIANO, INC.

FOS DEVELOPMENT CORP

SEA BREEZE GENERAL CONST, INC

ZAMAN CONSTRUCTION CORP.

GZA GEOENVIRONMENTAL OF NY

DAGNACHEW AND ASSOCIATES, INC

SJH ENGINEERING PC

INFINITE CONSULTING CORP

I.A. ENGINEERING, P.C.

VMR CIVIL LLC

JOHN CIVETTA & SONS, INC.

GARG CONSULTING SERVICES INC

ZI ENGINEERING, P.C.

ENOVATE CONSULTING, LLC

NV5 NEW YORK-ENGINEERS, LANDSC

VENDOR NAME                        
101-32 101 ST STREET

801 MONTROSE AVENUE

12 POTTER AVE

53-21 VERNON BLVD.

24-30  47TH STREET

97-53 85TH ST.

104 WEST 29TH STREET

DBA DAGNACHEW ELECTRIC

3700  ROUTE 27, STE 201

117 BROADWAY

3100 47TH AVE

55 MINEOLA BLVD.

1123 BRONX RIVER AVE

2096 A SILAS DEANE HIGHWAY

10 5TH ST SUITE: 303

2 NORTH AVENUE WEST, SUITE 301

ARCHITECTS & SURVEYORS

ADDRESS                             
OZONE PARK

SOUTH PLAINFIELD

NEW ROCHELLE

LONG ISLAND CITY

ASTORIA

OZONE PARK

NEW YORK

OCEANSIDE

PRINCETON

HICKSVILLE

LONG ISLAND CITY

MINEOLA

BRONX

ROCKY HILL

VALLEY STREAM

CRANFORD

NEW YORK

CITY                   
NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

CT

NY

NJ

NY

ST
11416

07080

10801

11101

11103

11416

11211

11572

08540

11801

11101

11501

10472

06067

11581

07016

10005

ZIP 
7186415000

7323887711

9146239200

7182041901

7187219030

2129640189

2125948140

5164421810

7323290500

5163311797

7188459800

5163490145

7185899000

8605630582

9175185938

9083635299

6318913211

PHONE#
 7188454661

 7323887767

 9149239201

 7182041904

7187212145

 3475876419

2125948905

7187322229

 8668121207

 5169771573

 5163490011

 7189918398

 8605630825

 5163417219

2126331205

FAX# 
LESBIA MORALES

PUJA GOEL

KEN DELASHO

GEORGE DINO

CHRISTOS THOMOPOULOS

JAHID MINTO

PATRICK MAHON

TONY DAGNACHEW

S JAYAKUMARAN

ANDREW SILVERMAN

IJAZ AKBAR

XIOMARA BONGIORNO

STEFANIE GATTI

EUGENE CHUANG

ZAHID ISMAIL

TARA LYNN HUFF

ALICIA PETRULIS

CONTACT & E-MAIL

LMORALES@FIVESTARELECTRIC.NET

SALES@AEIS.COM

BIDADMIN@IPJS.COM

GDINOS@FOSGRP.COM

ESTIMATING@SEABREEZEGC.COM

INFO@ZAMANCONSTRUCTION.COM

PATRICK.MAHON@GZA.COM

ESTIMATING@DAGNACHEW.COM

MARKETING@SJHENG.COM

ASILVERMAN@INFINITECONSULTINGCORP.COM

IAKBAR@IAEENG.COM

XBONGIORNO@VMRCIVIL.COM

SGATTI@CIVETTA.COM

ASCHALL@GARGENGINEERING.COM

ZISMAIL@ZIENGINEERING.COM

THUFF@ENOVATEENGINEERING.COM

ALICIA.PETRULIS@NV5.COM
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GEDEON GRC CONSULTING

SKANSKA USA CIVIL NORTHEAST IN

UNITY ELECTRIC CO., INC.

MICHELS CONSTRUCTION, INC.

JACOBS CIVIL CONSULTANTS, INC.

BRIERLEY ASSOC. UNDERGROUND

THE MORGANTI GROUP INC

BOND CIVIL & UTILITY CONSTRUCT

ZOFS ENGINEERING PC

NETWORK INFRASTRUCTURE INC.

TRAYLOR BROS INC

PERFETTO CONTRACTING CO.

MLJ CONTRACTING CORP.

TY LIN INT ENGINEERING & ARCHI

VHB ENGINEERING SURVEYING LAND

PARSONS

POSILLICO CIVIL INC

VENDOR NAME                        
6901 JERICHO TURNPIKE

7520 ASTORIA BLVD

52 VANDERBILT AVENUE,

4 WEST RED OAK LANE,

ONE PENN PLAZA, 24TH FLOOR

ENGINEERS, LLC.

100 RESERVE ROAD, SUITE D 210

10 CABOT ROAD, SUITE 300

2 COLUMBINE LANE

94 TAFT AVE,

835 N. CONGRESS AVENUE

152 41ST STREET

1010 NORTHERN BLVD, STE 200

32 OLD SLIP, 17TH FL.

ARCHITECTURE AND GEOLOGY PC

100 BROADWAY, 18TH FLR

131-36 20TH AVE

ADDRESS                             
SYOSSET

EAST ELMHURST

NEW YORK

WHITE PLANES,

NEW YORK, N

EAST SYRACUSE

DANBURY,

MEDFORD,

VALLEY STREAM,

HEMPSTEAD,

EVANSVILLE

BROOKLYN

GREAT NECK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

COLLEGE POINT,

CITY                   
NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

CT

MA

NY

NY

IN

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

ST
11791

11370

10017

10604

10119

13057

06810

02155

11581

11550

47715

11422

11021

10005

10119

10005

11356

ZIP 
5168737010

7183400841

9297669936

9206388333

9176477863

3154278364

2038303324

6175900170

6468796458

5164677033

9497480574

7188588600

6468136771

6462642551

2128577340

2122668464

7184129678

PHONE#

9143630865

 6469086551

3154348896

2038304478

7818740852

5164157187

FAX# 
SHILPA HRABINSKI

TISH O'BRIEN

MARC RAGOSTA

MICHAEL MUSILLI

MONICA HATCHER

STEVE VINCI

ANDREW BARSZCZ

MARIO FABIANO

MUHAMMAD AMRAY

CRAIG LUSARDI

REZA GHARAVI

RICHARD OCKEN

TERRANCE JAMES

ECHIKA U. AGUGUA-KONUAH

GINA BUNDY

AL SILVA

CONTACT & E-MAIL

SHRABINSKI@GEDEONGRC.COM

TISH.OBRIEN@SKANSKA.COM

MRAGOSTA@UNITYIG.COM

MMUSILLI@MICHELS.US

MONICA.HATCHER@JACOBS.COM

SVINCI@BRIERLEYASSOCIATES.COM

JLAPORTA@MORGANTI.COM

CIVILBID@BOND-CIVILUTILITY.COM

MAMRAY@ZOFSENGINEERING.COM

CLUSARDI@NIINYC.COM

RGHARAVI@TRAYLOR.COM

WAHLFELD@PERFETTOCONTRACTING.COM

ROCKEN@MLJCONTRACTING.COM

TERRANCE.JAMES@TYLIN.COM

NOEMARKETING@VHB.COM

GINA.BUNDY@PARSONS.COM

ASILVA@POSILLICOINC.COM
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SYSTRA ENGINEERING, INC.

AECOM USA, INC.

KS ENGINEERS PC

SCHNABEL-LACHEL ENGINEERING PC

BOVE INDUSTRIES  INC

SI  ENGINEERING,  P.C.

HNTB NEW YORK ENGINEERING

HIRANI ENGINEERING & LAND SURV

TRIUMPH CONSTRUCTION CORP

BECHTEL INFRASTRUCTURE 
CORPORA

C A C INDUSTRIES INC.

INFOTRAN ENGINEERS & ARCHITECT

JOHN P. PICONE INC.

VKC SYSTEMS INC

WALSH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY II,

STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES IN

VERDUGOS GENERAL CONTRACTORS 
C

VENDOR NAME                        
55 BROAD STREET, 5TH FLOOR

605 THIRD AVENUE

2 RIVERFRONT PLAZA, 3RD FL

DBA SCHNABEL ENGINEERING OF 
NY

16 HULSE RD

107 GREENWICH STREET, 19TH FLR

& ARCHITECTURE, PC

120 WEST JOHN STREET

1354 SENECA AVE

12011 SUNSET HILLS RD

54-08 VERNON BLVD

224 WEST 35TH STREET #600,

31 GARDEN LANE

2 GETTY AVENUE

150 CLOVE RD, 11TH FL

475 FIFTH AVE, 12TH FL

608 LIBERTY AVE,

ADDRESS                             
NEW YORK,

NEW YORK

NEWARK

CLIFTON PARK

EAST SETAUKET

NEW YORK

NEW YORK,

HICKSVILLE

BRONX

RESTON,

LONG ISLAND CITY

NEW YORK

LAWRENCE

CLIFTON

LITTLE FALLS

NEW YORK

BROOKLYN

CITY                   
NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

VA

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NJ

NY

NY

ST
10004

10158

07102

12065

11733

10006

10118

11801

10474

20190

11101

10001

11559

07011

07424

10017

11207

ZIP 
6469436753

6467586431

9736232999

6106966066

6313318500

6464306638

2129159599

5162481010

7182155654

5044522674

7187293600

9735122233

5167908916

9173269205

2016656549

6464903819

7182359727

PHONE# FAX# 
SOO KIM

NANCY SILVA

KAMAL SHAHID

MICHAEL ROSCOE, PG, LEED AP

RALPH LAPADULA JR.

RAY JEWETT

ERICA COVARRUBIAS

NEIL HIRANI

DENISE CHAVIER

PETER TOTH

BYRON LOPEZ

SRIDHAR R UTTARA

ROBERT WOODCHEKE

YAHAYRA CEPEDA

ANTHONY DEL VESCOVO

MELISSA GARTLAND

FRANK ROJAS

CONTACT & E-MAIL

SKIM@SYSTRA.COM

NANCY.SILVA@AECOM.COM

INFO@KSENG.COM

MROSCOE@SCHNABEL-ENG.COM

RLAPADULA@BOVEINDUSTRIES.COM

RJEWETT@SIENGINEERING.COM

ECOVARRUBIAS@HNTB.COM

NHIRANI@HIRANIGROUP.COM

DCHAVIER@TRIUMPHCONSTRUCTIONNY.COM

PSTOTH@BECHTEL.COM

BLOPEZ@CACINDINC.COM

SRIDHAR@INFOTRANCORP.COM

BIDS@JOHNPICONE.COM

YCEPEDA@VKCSYSTEMS.COM

ADELVESCOVO@WALSHGROUP.COM

MELISSA.GARTLAND@STANTEC.COM

FRANK.R@VERDUGOSGCCORP.COM



SOLICITATION MANAGEMENT
NEW YORK CITY TRANSIT - MATERIEL DIVISION

CONTRACT DOCUMENTS HOLDERS LIST

OCT-09-23 08:50 AM

Page 5 of 5

69TOTAL VENDORS:

0000440201BID NUMBER: C-26201 SECOND AVE PHASE 2 26-OCT-23OPEN DATE:

JUDLAU CONTRACTING, INC.

VENDOR NAME                        
26 15 ULMER ST

ADDRESS                             
FLUSHING

CITY                   
NY

ST
11354

ZIP 
7185542552

PHONE# FAX# 
SERHAN CELIK

CONTACT & E-MAIL

SERHAN.CELIK@OHLA-USA.COM


